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R2 Provisional Seat Matrix for MD/MS candidate's allotments to Serve State Govt. (Broad speciality) - 25.02.2026
Senior Residency Seats (Provisional)* as on 25.02.2026 - Broad speciality candidates (Non-service)

College

Department

SMS MC
Jaipur

SN MC
Jodhpur

SP MC
Bikaner

GMC
Kota

JLN
Ajmer

RNT MC
Udaipur

RUHS
CMS

Jaipur

JMC
Jhalawar*

MC
Bhilwara

MC
Bharatpur

MC
Barmer

MC
Churu

MC
Dungarpur

MC
Sikar

MC
Pali*

MC
Alwar

MC
Dausa

MC
Ganga
nagar

MC
Hanuman

garh

MC
Chittorgarh

MC
Bundi

MC
Dholpur

MC
Karauli

MC
Sirohi

MC
Banswara

MC
Baran

MC
Jhunjhunu

MC
Nagaur

MC Sawai
Madhopur

MC
Jaisalmer

MC
Tonk

ESIC
Alwar

Grand
Total

Anaesthesia

General Medicine

Obst. & Gynaecology

General Surgery

Paediatrics

Pathology

Orthopaedics

Radiodiagnosis

ENT

Ophthalmology

PSM

T.B. & Res.Medicine

Biochemistry

Skin & V.D

Microbiology

Pharmacology

Psychiatry

Physiology

Radiotherapy

Forensic Medicine

Anatomy
Immunohaematology
& Blood Transfusion

Phy. Med. & Reh.

Emergency Medicine

Geriatric Medicine

Palliative Medicine

Tropical Medicine
Grand Total
(In-Service Seats)

1 6 1 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 4 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 2 3 1 2 1 5 3 1
4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 2 1 3 4 5 3 2 2 2 1 4 4 0
0 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0
5 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 3 2 3 5 1 2 2 0 1 0 2 1 1
4 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 4 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1
0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 4 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1
1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79
58
33
45
40
29
24
25
5
7
5

15
16
8
9
8
5
8
7
6
9

5

3
3
0
1
0

21 43 9 14 9 9 3 0 11 11 22 5 8 2 4 6 4 19 27 23 16 32 34 28 14 14 9 8 6 22 13 7 453

* As per the updated sanction received from the Finance Department, Govt. of Rajasthan


